
May 2025 European Union Calendar  
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

   1 Labour Day 
 

2  
 

3 Poland: Constitution Day 

(Trzeciego Maja) 
 

4 Latvia: Restoration of 

Independence Day (Latvijas 
Republikas Neatkarības 
atjaunošanas diena) 
 

5 Netherlands: Liberation Day 

(Bevrijdingsdag) 
 

6 Bulgaria: St George's 

(Гергьовден, ден на 
храбростта и Българската 
армия) 
 

7  
 

8 Czech Rep / France : 

Liberation Day / Europe Victory 
Day (Den vítězství or Den 
osvobození / <i 
lang="fr">Victoire 1945 / 8 Mai) 
 

9 Europe Day 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16 Denmark: Great Prayer 

Day (Store Bededag) 
 

17 Day Against Homophobia 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24 Bulgaria: St Cyril and 

Methodius Day (Ден на 
българската просвета и 
култура и на славянската 
писменост) 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29 Ascension Day 
 

30 Croatia: Statehood Day 

(Dan državnosti) 
 

31  
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